Front ring

Pict.: rmetal
Short text
Front ring, metal
Front ring, plastic, black
Front ring, plastic, red
Front ring, plastic, yellow
Front ring, plastic, green
Front ring, plastic, blue
Front ring, plastic, slate grey

Front ring, plastic, silver grey

Faanma”1

Feature 2

RAFIX 22 QR

Order no.

5.45.638.015/6030
5.45.639.020/0100
5.45.639.020/0300
5.45.639.020/0400
5.45.639.020/0500
5.45.639.020/0600

5.45.639.020/0700

5.45.639.020/0800



