

Front ring



Pict.: metal

Short text	Feature 1 Feat	ure 2 Order no.
Front ring, metal		5.45.638.015/6030
Front ring, plastic, black		5.45.639.020/0100
Front ring, plastic, red		5.45.639.020/0300
Front ring, plastic, yellow		5.45.639.020/0400
Front ring, plastic, green		5.45.639.020/0500
Front ring, plastic, blue		5.45.639.020/0600
Front ring, plastic, slate grey		5.45.639.020/0700
Front ring, plastic, silver grey		5.45.639.020/0800